FORM PTO-1619A

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 06-26-2000



101389771

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

	PATENTS ONLY Signal (A)	
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).		
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	
New	Assignment Security Agreement	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License Change of Name	
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger CONFIRMATORY INSTRUM	
Corrective Document	U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)	
Reel # Frame #	Departmental File Secret File	
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date	
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSI	ITY, THE OMORET 1039 9Year	
Name (line 2)	Execution Date	
Second Party	Month Day Year	
Name (line 1)		
Name (line 2)		
Receiving Party NAVY, SECRETARY OF THE	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	
Name (line 1)	If document to be recorded	
UNITED STATES OF AMERI	I CA is an assignment and the receiving party is not	
Name (line 2)	domiciled in the United	
OFFICE OF NAVAL RESEAR	RCH States, an appointment of a domestic	
Address (line 1)	representative is attached.	
800 NORTH QUINCY STREE	ET (Designation must be a	
	separate document from	
Address (line 2)	Assignment.)	
Address (line 2) ARLINGTON VA		

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Domestic Representative Name and Address

Address (line 2) 2531 JEFFERSON DAVIS HIGHWAY

Address (line 3) ARLINGTON VA 22242-5160

NAVAL SEA SYSTEMS COMMAND

DONALD PECK

Address (line 1) OFFICE OF COUNSEL

Name

Address (line 4)

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data need Mail Education in the State of the State o

REEL: 010878 FRAME: 0794

Enter for the first Receiving Party only.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. THOMAS E. MCDONNELL Name of Person Signing

PATENT

REEL: 010878 FRAME: 0795

DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY

CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT

APPLICATION FOR (TITLE OF INVENTION)	
RADAR ICE SOUNDER WITH PARALLEL DOPPLER PRO	OCESSING
RADAR ICE SOUNDER WITH THREEDED DOTTER	
NVENTOR(S)	
Russell Keith Raney	
SERIAL NO.	FILING DATE
	August 6, 1999
09/370,647 ONTRACTOR THE JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY	CONTRACT NO.
Applied Physics Laboratory	N00024-98-D-8124
he Invention identified above is a "Subject Invention" under Patent Ri	
included in Contract No.	N00024-98-D-8124 with
esulting patent, and of all other rights acquired by the government by the government is hereby granted an irrevocable power to inspect and m	
signed this 15th day of stamber, 19	THE JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY Applied Physics Laboratory CONTRACTOR
	EXECUTE A. Cooch CONTRACTOR'S OFFICIAL AND TITLE
	Francis A. Cooch Patent Counsel 11100 Johns Hopkins Road

NAVSO 5870/29 (REV. 10-75) S/N 0104-LF-908-7145

RECORDED: 05/19/2000

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1978-703-173/3296 2-1

PATENT REEL: 010878 FRAME: 0796